20th Annual Treasure Coast Father/Son Championship

Championship Division

1

T5

T5

T7

T7

T7

10

11

12

13

G. Turner / S. Turner

S. Tilbrook / M. Tilbrook

M. McLellan / D. McLellan

G. Berger / M. Berger

K. Albrecht / C. Albrecht

B. Williamson / G. Williamson
J. Mallonee / B. Mallonee

D. Nemscheck / B. Nemscheck
T. Chiorenza / A. Chiorenza
C. Windlan / M. Windlan

J. Swain / J. Swain

P. Gorman / P. Gorman

R. Leffew / R. Leffew

Gross Scores

61-66---127

65-63---128

63-66---129

66-64---130

66-65---131

66-65---131

67-65---132

67-65---132

67-65---132

67-67---134

66-69---135

67-71---138

66-73---139

*Champions



20th Annual Treasure Coast Father/Son Championship

First Division

1

T7

T7

T7

10

T11

T11

T11

14

15

J. Searcy / S. Searcy

P. Navaretta / J. Navaretta

B. Nagy / T. Nagy

R. Benfield / S. Benfield

V. Cangiano / V. Cangiano

B. Plantz / S. Plantz

R. Kutschinski / K. Kutschinski
T. Collins / J. Collins

H. Hedgecock / R. Hedgecock

B. Komarinetz / R. Komarinetz
M. Rubio / C. Rubio

B. Bird / R. Bird

R. Jaksa / J. Jaksa

D. Kreger / J. Kreger

G. Nagy / G. Nagy

Gross Scores

68-64---132

70-64---134

69-66---135

69-67---136

70-67---137

68-70---138

70-69---139

69-70---139

70-69---139

69-72---141

69-73---142

69-73---142

69-73---142

69-74---143

69-76---145



20th Annual Treasure Coast Father/Son Championship

Second Division

Gross Scores

1 B.Brown/B. Brown 71-63---134
2 M. Cammarene / N. Cammarene 71-67---138
T3 S.Volk/J. Volk 72-67---139
T3 J.Collins/S. McLacken 72-67---139
5  J. Tilbrook /J. Tilbrook 72-68---140
T6 J. Dwyer /L. Dwyer 72-70---142
T6 J. Howard /J. Howard 73-69---142
T6 C.Hall/J. Hall 71-71---142
9  F. Fegert/F. Fegert 73-71---144
T10 T.Zizzo/N. Zizzo 73-72---145
T10 H. Schaefer / M. Schaefer 73-72---145

12 R. Bott/D. Bott 73-77---150



20th Annual Treasure Coast Father/Son Championship

Third Division
Gross Scores
1  D. Moberly /J. Moberly 76-69---145
2 N. Koff / H. Koff 75-72---147
3  R.Hogarth/S. Hogarth 76-73---149
4  B.Pittman/R. Pittman 79-72---151
5 S.Tharp/l. Tharp 76-76---152
6 D.Black/P. Black 80-75---155
7 R. White / M. White 77-79---156
8 J. Ausbury/T. Ausbury 83-74---157
9 E. Andrie/E. Andrie 83-78---161

10 R. Balcerak /J. Balcerak 86-80---166



